
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/03/21 to 10/08/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/03/21 to 10/08/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/03/21 to 10/08/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 5022.2813 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2345.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.71% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.80%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3217.4688 / $ 

472.7921
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6885.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 64.06% / 9.41%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

293.60%

Gross Profit $ 12637.0625 Total Trades 43

Gross Loss ($ 7614.7813) Winning Trades 15

Avg win/Avg loss 3.098 Winning Rate 34.88%

Profit Factor 1.660 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.793 / 0.430

Avg Winning Trade 842.4708 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (271.9565) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 116.7972 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 4685.0000 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 630.0586) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 1783.4688 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2345.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.62% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.80%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2078.8438 / $ 

356.3531
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6885.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 116.56% / 19.98%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

293.60%

Gross Profit $ 5191.3750 Total Trades 22

Gross Loss ($ 3407.9063) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 2.666 Winning Rate 36.36%

Profit Factor 1.523 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.477 / 0.333

Avg Winning Trade 648.9219 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (243.4219) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 81.0668 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 2362.9883 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 400.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 3238.7813 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2345.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.10% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.80%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3321.2188 / $ 

470.4634
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6885.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 102.55% / 14.53%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

293.60%

Gross Profit $ 7445.6836 Total Trades 21

Gross Loss ($ 4206.9023) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 3.540 Winning Rate 33.33%

Profit Factor 1.770 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.088 / 0.513

Avg Winning Trade 1063.6691 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (300.4930) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Page 1 of 2

10/8/2021about:blank



Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 154.2277 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 4685.0000 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 630.0586) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 10/04/2021 06:32 Sell 14687.5000 10/04/2021 08:08 14452.5000 4685.0000 4685.0000 96

2 10/04/2021 08:47 Sell 14406.0000 10/04/2021 08:53 14421.0479 (315.9570) 4369.0430 6

3 10/04/2021 09:20 Sell 14414.2500 10/04/2021 09:57 14404.6396 177.1953 4546.2383 37

4 10/04/2021 10:02 Sell 14381.2500 10/04/2021 10:08 14395.1895 (293.7773) 4252.4609 6

5 10/04/2021 10:23 Buy 14411.5000 10/04/2021 10:28 14397.2500 (299.9922) 3952.4688 5

6 10/04/2021 10:39 Buy 14424.2500 10/04/2021 10:55 14405.0000 (400.0000) 3552.4688 16

7 10/04/2021 11:01 Buy 14429.0000 10/04/2021 11:12 14415.3779 (287.4414) 3265.0273 11

8 10/04/2021 11:45 Buy 14445.0000 10/04/2021 12:10 14457.0000 225.0039 3490.0313 25

9 10/05/2021 06:58 Buy 14572.7500 10/05/2021 08:23 14691.6494 2362.9883 5853.0195 85

10 10/05/2021 08:55 Sell 14676.2500 10/05/2021 08:57 14685.5674 (201.3359) 5651.6836 2

11 10/05/2021 09:16 Buy 14723.0000 10/05/2021 09:23 14712.2334 (230.3281) 5421.3555 7

12 10/05/2021 09:48 Buy 14726.5000 10/05/2021 10:01 14707.3887 (397.2383) 5024.1172 13

13 10/05/2021 10:11 Buy 14724.2500 10/05/2021 10:55 14730.7559 115.1250 5139.2422 44

14 10/05/2021 10:57 Buy 14735.2500 10/05/2021 11:06 14735.7500 (4.9922) 5134.2500 9

15 10/05/2021 11:30 Buy 14742.7500 10/05/2021 11:54 14736.5293 (139.4141) 4994.8359 24

16 10/05/2021 12:13 Buy 14745.2500 10/05/2021 12:19 14732.2500 (274.9922) 4719.8438 6

17 10/05/2021 12:29 Sell 14705.7500 10/05/2021 12:59 14658.5000 930.0000 5649.8438 30

18 10/06/2021 06:31 Buy 14552.2500 10/06/2021 06:49 14586.7500 675.0000 6324.8438 18

19 10/06/2021 07:10 Sell 14511.0000 10/06/2021 07:12 14541.7529 (630.0586) 5694.7852 2

20 10/06/2021 07:36 Buy 14645.2500 10/06/2021 08:00 14637.0000 (180.0039) 5514.7813 24

21 10/06/2021 08:31 Sell 14593.0000 10/06/2021 08:39 14617.3711 (502.4219) 5012.3594 8

22 10/06/2021 10:02 Sell 14592.5000 10/06/2021 10:14 14602.0000 (204.9844) 4807.3750 12

23 10/06/2021 11:00 Buy 14704.2500 10/06/2021 11:48 14730.9277 518.5547 5325.9297 48

24 10/07/2021 06:44 Buy 14929.0000 10/07/2021 08:02 14975.3818 912.6445 6238.5742 78

25 10/07/2021 08:17 Sell 14961.2500 10/07/2021 08:34 14974.4844 (279.6992) 5958.8750 17

26 10/07/2021 08:54 Buy 14989.0000 10/07/2021 09:04 14990.3535 12.0703 5970.9453 10

27 10/07/2021 09:35 Buy 14982.7500 10/07/2021 09:41 14974.2500 (185.0078) 5785.9375 6

28 10/07/2021 09:46 Sell 14970.2500 10/07/2021 09:56 14984.5000 (300.0000) 5485.9375 10

29 10/07/2021 10:07 Sell 14970.0000 10/07/2021 10:23 14979.0000 (195.0000) 5290.9375 16

30 10/07/2021 10:35 Buy 14983.7500 10/07/2021 10:48 14971.8252 (253.4961) 5037.4414 13

31 10/07/2021 11:02 Sell 14959.5000 10/07/2021 11:57 14934.3984 487.0273 5524.4688 55

32 10/07/2021 12:00 Sell 14918.7500 10/07/2021 12:05 14934.7109 (334.2188) 5190.2500 5

33 10/08/2021 06:44 Sell 14889.2500 10/08/2021 07:04 14892.5000 (80.0000) 5110.2500 20

34 10/08/2021 07:34 Sell 14872.0000 10/08/2021 07:52 14860.9277 206.4453 5316.6953 18

35 10/08/2021 08:05 Sell 14842.5000 10/08/2021 08:11 14863.0000 (425.0078) 4891.6875 6

36 10/08/2021 08:29 Sell 14848.2500 10/08/2021 09:03 14832.2500 305.0000 5196.6875 34

37 10/08/2021 09:25 Sell 14826.2500 10/08/2021 09:38 14836.5000 (220.0000) 4976.6875 13

38 10/08/2021 09:49 Buy 14847.5000 10/08/2021 09:58 14834.2500 (280.0000) 4696.6875 9

39 10/08/2021 10:32 Sell 14799.0000 10/08/2021 10:47 14809.4707 (224.4141) 4472.2734 15

40 10/08/2021 11:12 Buy 14832.7500 10/08/2021 11:37 14852.0000 370.0078 4842.2813 25

41 10/08/2021 11:39 Buy 14857.7500 10/08/2021 11:45 14851.7500 (135.0000) 4707.2813 6

42 10/08/2021 12:07 Buy 14860.5000 10/08/2021 12:17 14844.2500 (340.0000) 4367.2813 10

43 10/08/2021 12:25 Sell 14844.5000 10/08/2021 12:59 14811.0000 655.0000 5022.2813 34
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